Children and Families

Summer Bible Reading
June 8-July 31, 2025

Date Story Pages
6/1 Receive Bible

6/2 How God Made Everything 20
6/3 God's Big Plan 164
6/4 Moses and the Special Holy Place 90
6/5 Jesus Blesses the Children 340
6/6 Seeing Jesus 326
6/8 Pentecost 288
6/9 Taking Special Care 114
6/10 You Can Do It 312
6/11 When the World Started Over Again 24
6/12 You are Part of the Body of Christ 310
6/13 A Loving Heart Helps Others 314
6/15 Thank you, God 152
6/16 Miriam Hides Moses 56
6/18 God Made Sarah Laugh 50
6/19 How Can This Happen? 186
6/20 A Baby is Born 190
6/22 Visitors From the East 196
6/23 The Most Important Thing to Remember 168
6/24 An Awesome Day 202
6/25 When Jesus was Twelve 198
6/26 One Hundred Sheep 214
6/27 Mary and Martha 232
6/29 Follow Me! 206

6/30 Calming the Storm 266



7/1
7/2
7/3
7/4
7/6
7/7
7/8
7/9
7/10
7/11
7/13
7/14
7/15
7/16
7/17
7/18
7/20
7/21
7/22
7/23
7/24
7/25
7/27
7/28
7/29
7/30
7/31

The Light of the World

Joanna and Susanna Help Jesus
Jesus Chooses Twelve Disciples
Something Big From Something Small

Ten Coins
Friends Who Help
Jesus Visits Jerusalem

Jesus Dies and Women at the Tomb

A Boy and His Lunch

Jesus Gives Peter a Job
The Good Shepherd
Remember to Love

How Big is God's Love?
The Good Neighbor

Salt and Light for our World
Making Smart Choices

The Fiery Furnace

March, Make Music and Shout
What Does God Want?
Hannah's Prayers to God
Walking on Dry Land

How Close is God?

| Love You, God!

Best Friends

Jonah Runs Away

A Second Chance for Jonah
The Lord's Prayer

332
238
240
224
216
250
270
274 & 276
264
284
328
344
346
212
336
320
128
102
144
74
94
174
156
116
132
134
338



	Children's Summer Reading Challenge
	Children's Summer Reading Challenge pt 2

