Children and Families Summer Bible Reading

June 8-July 31, 2025

Date	Story	Pages
6/1	Receive Bible	
6/2	How God Made Everything	20
6/3	God's Big Plan	164
6/4	Moses and the Special Holy Place	90
6/5	Jesus Blesses the Children	340
6/6	Seeing Jesus	326
6/8	Pentecost	288
6/9	Taking Special Care	114
6/10	You Can Do It	312
6/11	When the World Started Over Again	24
6/12	You are Part of the Body of Christ	310
6/13	A Loving Heart Helps Others	314
6/15	Thank you, God	152
6/16	Miriam Hides Moses	56
6/18	God Made Sarah Laugh	50
6/19	How Can This Happen?	186
6/20	A Baby is Born	190
6/22	Visitors From the East	196
6/23	The Most Important Thing to Remember	168
6/24	An Awesome Day	202
6/25	When Jesus was Twelve	198
6/26	One Hundred Sheep	214
6/27	Mary and Martha	232
6/29	Follow Me!	206
6/30	Calming the Storm	266

7/1	The Light of the World	332
7/2	Joanna and Susanna Help Jesus	238
7/3	Jesus Chooses Twelve Disciples	240
7/4	Something Big From Something Small	224
7/6	Ten Coins	216
7/7	Friends Who Help	250
7/8	Jesus Visits Jerusalem	270
7/9	Jesus Dies and Women at the Tomb	274 & 276
7/10	A Boy and His Lunch	264
7/11	Jesus Gives Peter a Job	284
7/13	The Good Shepherd	328
7/14	Remember to Love	344
7/15	How Big is God's Love?	346
7/16	The Good Neighbor	212
7/17	Salt and Light for our World	336
7/18	Making Smart Choices	320
7/20	The Fiery Furnace	128
7/21	March, Make Music and Shout	102
7/22	What Does God Want?	144
7/23	Hannah's Prayers to God	74
7/24	Walking on Dry Land	94
7/25	How Close is God?	174
7/27	I Love You, God!	156
7/28	Best Friends	116
7/29	Jonah Runs Away	132
7/30	A Second Chance for Jonah	134
7/31	The Lord's Prayer	338